E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://hakko-eightron.com/
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome, Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL +81-(0)3-3963-5381  FAX +81-(0)3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan       TEL +81-(0)6-6310-6880  FAX +81-(0)3-3961-4400
Flexible Fluorine (ETFE) Resin SUS  Spring Wire Hose
[Model Number: E-SJSP-(I.D.)]
Model
Number
Inch
(Inside
Diamater)
(*1)
I.D. × O.D.
Working Pressure
MPa
Minimum
Bend Radius
at 20℃
Temperature
Range
Standard
Length
Product
Weight Color
Packing Dimension(*2）
Packing
Diameter（D) Height（H) Weight/roll
mm at 20℃ at 80℃ mm ℃ m kg/roll cm cm kg/roll
E-SJSP-12 1/2 12× 18
ー0.1～0.5 ー 0.1 ～ 0.25
50
ー 20～ 80 20
4.19
Clear Cardboard Box
46 16 4.91
E-SJSP-15 5/8 15× 22 60 5.72 52 17 6.92
E-SJSP-19 3/4 19× 26
ー0.1～0.4 ー0.1～0.2
75 6.88 52 17 8.08
E-SJSP-25 1      25 × 33 100 10.83 64 21 12.53
E-SJSP-32 1 1/4 32× 41
ー0.1～0.3 ー 0.1 ～ 0.15
130 14.25 83 24 16.98
E-SJSP-38 1 1/2 38× 48 150 18.08 83 24 20.81
Multi-Purpose/Chemical Resistant Hose Possible to vacuum, Solvent Resistance, High Transparency, Great Flexibility,
Applications・Fluids
• For Transferring Organic Solvents of the Painting Equipment and Paints
• For Transferring Chemicals used in Laboratory Equipment